K-33068	<u>和此,在今天已经成为</u> 有少的不同的			
MTN 8737	(۲۲) WARRANTY DE	<i>TC8 73 7</i> EED STATUTORY FORM	247 H-60-H01	
(8519)	13817 (Individu	ual or Corporation)	Vol. 180 Page 8032	
ELTON. R	HARRIS. and .ROSINA .M	ARRIS, husband and		
Grantor, conve	eys and warrants to BRUCE L.	DURANT AND TRUDTE D	. DURANT.	
*		and wire		
Lot 40 i	ollowing described real property free	or encumbrances except as spe	ecifically set forth herein:	
	Liamath	county, Oregon.		•
Subject	to reservations, restric e apparent upon the land	tions wish a		
	e apparent upon the land	l;	of record and	
agaan Africa Guine				
8° 4				
Encumbrances:				
and Loan as	l, including the terms a 1. Harris, to William Ga		or First Federal Savinge	
VOI MIO pade	4886 to secure neum	a contraction and a contraction	Sept. 22, 19/6 in	
of ORS 93.030*	eration for this conveyance is 3.).	,000:00 (Here	comply with the requirements	
	Sth day ofJanu signed by order of its board of direc			
- Aller A	XA	CIOIS.		
	n. Herrico	••••••••••••••••••	••••••	
ROSINA M. H		STATE OF OREGON, County of	WAS New Land	•
JAN16	, 19 J () ss.	JANIC Personally appeared	, 19 80	
	eared the above named ELTONPLA	each for himself and not one for t	and who, being duly sworn the other, did say that the former is	
	and acknowledged the foregoing in-	secretary o	president and that the latter is the	انچنه و ان و می باد. می اور اند و در در به اند بوره سمیه اند اند از و ا
Beforg me:			corporation, and that said instrument location by authority of its board of owledged said instrument to be its	
Loyd	W. Konlee	Before me:		
Notary Public for Or My commission expl	regon res: <u>-</u> 111-v- 2 1983	Notary Public for Oregon		
		My commission expires:		
(indicate which)",		or value given or promised which is par	t of the whole consideration	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		STATE OF OREGON.)		
Gra	antor's Name and Address	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of	of	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····	Mountain_Title_		
Gra	intees Name and Address	on this 30th day of Apr	e11	
After recording return	6 L. Dungat	at <u>3:20</u> o'clo record e d in Voi. <u>M80</u> o		
1-341	South Sirth	8032		
•	Name, Address, Zip		alter Domini	
following address.	lested all tax statements shall be sent to the s. Bruce L. Durant	By <u>AranaTilon</u> \$3.50 Fee	TRWART-Deputy	
7806 Cannor	Ave.			
Klamath Fal		1		
Klamath Fal	Name, Address, Zip			1
Klamath Fal	Name, Address, Zip	1		